MEN'S
CHAMPIONSHIPS

AGA Qualifier #1

AGA Qualifier #2

86th Southern Amateur

AGA Qualifier #3
Arizona Stableford

9th AGA Championship
Arizona Am Qualifier #1
Arizona Am Qualifier #2
Arizona Am Qualifier #3
Arizona Am Qualifier #4

AZ Mid-Am Qualifier #1

35th Arizona Four-Ball
Championship

AZ Mid-Am Qualifier #2
AZ Mid-Am Qualifier #3

47th AZ Mid-Amateur
Championship

102nd Arizona Amateur
Championship

Stroke Play Qualifier #1
Stroke Play Qualifier #2

47th Arizona Match Play
Championship

Stroke Play Qualifier #3

47th Arizona Senior Amateur

Championship

41st Arizona Stroke Play
Championship

86th Northern Amateur

Arizona Foursomes

2026 CHAMPIONSHIPS

4% SGHEDULE

Cave Creek GC
Encanto GC

Omni Tucson
{Catalina)

MountainView GC
Lone Tree GC

Aguila GC

Aguila GC
McCormick Ranch GC
Papago GC

Randolph North GC

Sewailo GC

QOakcreek CC

Falcon Dunes GC
Las Colinas GC

Grayhawk GC
(Raptor)

Tucson CC

QOro Valley CC
Bear Creek GC

Camelback GC
(Ambiente)

Raven GC

Toronto Verde (Peaks)

Desert Highlands GC

Talking Rock GC

Talking Stick GC

DATES

1/13

2/M

2/21-2/22

2/24

3/14-3/15

3/26-3/28

3/30

4/7

4/21

4/22

4/29

5/9-5/10

5/15

5/19

6/1-6/3

6/8-6/13

6/21

7/8

N9 -7/22

7/29

8/3-8/5

8/20-8/23

10/3-10/4

11/14-11/15

WOMEN'S
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Arizona Women's
Season Opener

Arizona Women's

Mid-Amateur Championship

Arizona Women's Four
Ball Championship

52nd Arizona Women's
Amateur Championship

Arizona Women's Match
Play Championship

Arizona Mixed Stix

Arizona Women's Senior
Amateur Championship

Arizona Women's
Partners Championship

Arizona Women's
Scotch Play

OTHER
CHAMPIONSHIPS

State Medallion

Parent/Child
Championship

Father/Son
Championship

Arizona Adaptive Open

Iron Wolf Golf & CC

Moon Valley CC

Anthem Golf & CC

Terravita Golf & CC

Wickenburg Ranch

Qakcreek CC

Camelback GC
(Padre)

Torreon GC

Omni Tucson

QOakwood GC

Biltmore GC (Estates)

Antelope Hills GC

Papago GC

1/31-2/1

4/30-5/2

5/30-5/31

6/25-6/27

7/9-712

8/8- 8/9

9/8-9/10

10/17-10/18

1/21-1/22

1/9-1/M

5/17

6/6-6/7

12/7-12/9




